Lake Ridge Soccer Board Members

Commissioner/Treasurer:  Marie Schweitzer (703) 680-2652 or (703) 898-6181 cell/voice

Vice Commissioner:  Paul Stafford (703) 897-9149

Standings/Website:  Bob Vay (703) 878-3678
Field Coordinator:  Dave Hall (703) 441-0496

Referee Scheduler and LRPRA Representative:  Chris Grenke(703) 497-7113
	Team Name
	Team Rep.
	Address
	Home Phone
	Work Phone
	E-mail
	Alternate/E-mail
	Phone Number

	Blue 

Bayou


	Pete 

Vay
	Pete Vay

4489 Andy Court

Woodbridge, VA 22193
	703 670-8349 
	202 454-7475
	tpvay@aol.com


	 Bob Vay rvay@gmu.edu
	703 878-3678



	Blue 

Fustion
	Steve Coolbaugh
	
	
	
	steve@interlogic-data.com
	John Nichols

john.nichols@

washingtonpost.com

	


	Gray 

Hounds
	Leslie 

Walters
	
	
	
	kickinblond@hotmail.com, leslie.walters@swift.com
	Barb Crone

Barbva66@aol.com
	

	Green Chili Peppers
	Marie Schweitzer
	16656 Purcival Ct.

Dumfries, VA 22026


	703 680-2652 H
	898-6181 - C

490-4988 - W
	marietsp@aol.com
	Merrill Figley

figs7@tidalwave.net
	703 680-4167



	Melon Shooters


	Paul Stafford
	14736 Dillon Ave.

Woodbridge, VA 22193
	703 897-9149
	703 491-2191

703 203 5777 C
	staffordp@earthlink.net
	Dave Hall

Jhall31143

@aol.com
	703 441-0496

	Plum 

Crazy
	Tim 

Kaiser
	14905 Slippery Elm Ct.

Woodbridge, VA 22193
	703 878-7526

703 850-3848
	703 458-7144
	Tnakaiser@earthlink.net
	Chris Kaiser

lckaiser@

bellatlantic.net
	703 791-3347



	Rotten Red Tomatoes


	Craig 

Vogt
	13107 Foxhall

Woodbridge, VA 22192
	703 590-1581
	202 566-1235
	Vogt.Craig@epa.gov
	Chris Sundseth

Christopher@

Sundseth.com
	703 497-0732



	Tie-dye


	Bob 

Scheller
	2514 Deepford Dr.

Woodbridge, VA 22192
	 703 497-4092
	703 257-9280
	scheller4092@comcast.

net
	Bill Squires

Bill.squires@LMCO.com
	703 392-5452



	Wine Er’s


	Chip 

Mayer
	15451 Silvan Glen Drive

Montclair, VA 22026
	703 680-4006

 
	703 819-5084
	chip@chipsplace.com
	Liddy Zarone

zaronelart@aol.com
	540 840-7874 

	White

Plague


	Cindy 

McGill


	13002 Kimbrough Lane

Woodbridge, VA 22193
	703 680-0824
	202 223-3111

x1412

571 236-9527 cell
	cmcgill@ufcw.org
	
	

	Yellow 

Jackets


	Sue 

Fraser
	23 Deer Run Rd.

Stafford, VA 22554
	540 752-7789
	703 690-4186
	Fraserasso@mris.com
	Isaak Hill

ighill@hotmail.com
	


Lake Ridge Weather/Hotline:  (703) 913-2287            Website: http://mason.gmu.edu/~rvay/lrpra.html
